Processo
060.002.634/2010
060.002.634/2010
060.002.634/2010
060.002.634/2010
060.004.175/2017
060.004.175/2017
060.004.175/2017
060.009.325/2016
060.002.923/2012
060.002.923/2012
060.002.923/2012
060.003.511/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.670/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.670/2017
060.004.559/2017
060.004.562/2017
060.004.561/2017
060.004.562/2017
060.004.562/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.001.715/2017
060.004.772/2017
060.004.918/2017
060.010.935/2016
060.006.747/2016

060.008.183/2016

Entrada

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/04/2017

19/05/2017

19/05/2017

19/05/2017

12/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

12/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

28/04/2017

17/04/2017

28/04/2017

CPF/CNPJ

10942995000163

10942995000163

10942995000163

10942995000163

55699000359

55699000359

55699000359

10360348000143

34028316000707

34028316000707

34028316000707

33457862000105

3601036000119

31546484000100

588541000182

31546484000100

87163000153

2730521000120

87163000153

2730521000120

2730521000120

588541000182

588541000182

588541000182

588541000182

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

3601036000119

92898550000600

31022677187

33501360336

5777772000158

596529000110

73856593000166

Tipo Razdo Social
PJ/Instituto do Cancer Inf. Ped.
PJ/Instituto do Cancer Inf. Ped.
PJ/Instituto do Cancer Inf. Ped.
PJ/Instituto do Cancer Inf. Ped.
PJ|CIAL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE
PJ|CIAL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE
PJ|CIAL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE
PJ/BRASILIA SISTEMAS CONTRA
PJ|EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE CORREIOS
PJ|EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE CORREIOS
PJ|EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE CORREIOS
PJ|SANOLI-IND. E COMERCIO DE
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|CONFEDERAL VIGILANCIA DE
PJ|IPANEMA EMP. DE SERV. G. E
PJ|CONFEDERAL VIGILANCIA DE
PJ|APECE SERVICOS GERAIS LTDA
PJ|BRASILIA EMPRESA DE SEGURANCA
PJ|APECE SERVICOS GERAIS LTDA
PJ|BRASILIA EMPRESA DE SEGURANCA
PJ|BRASILIA EMPRESA DE SEGURANCA
PJ|IPANEMA EMP. DE SERV. G. E
PJ|IPANEMA EMP. DE SERV. G. E
PJ|IPANEMA EMP. DE SERV. G. E
PJ|IPANEMA EMP. DE SERV. G. E
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ|IPANEMA SEGURANCA LTDA
PJ| FUNDACAO UNIVERSITARIA DE
PF/NORMA EMY RODRIGUES DE
PF #N/D
PJ/BSB COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS
PJ|GENETICA - COM. IMPORTACAO E

PJ|PRATI DONADUZZI & CIA LTDA.

Empenho
2017NE00848
2017NE00848
2017NE00849
2017NE01080
2017NE03085
2017NE03085
2017NE03085
2016NE06491
2017NE02749
2017NE02749
2017NE02749
2017NE03605
2017NE03895
2017NE03892
2017NE03870
2017NE03892
2017NE03866
2017NE03890
2017NE03875
2017NE03890
2017NE03890
2017NE03870
2017NE03870
2017NE03870
2017NE03870
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03895
2017NE03708
2017NE03804
2017NE03864
2016NE05311
2016NE03496

2016NE04021

Processo NE
060.002.634/2010
060.002.634/2010
060.002.634/2010
060.002.634/2010
060.004.175/2017
060.004.175/2017
060.004.175/2017
060.004.224/2011
060.002.923/2012
060.002.923/2012
060.002.923/2012
060.003.511/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.670/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.670/2017
060.004.559/2017
060.004.562/2017
060.004.561/2017
060.004.562/2017
060.004.562/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.580/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.004.671/2017
060.001.715/2017
060.004.772/2017
060.004.918/2017
060.010.935/2016
060.006.747/2016

060.008.183/2016

Nat. Despesa
33.50.34-01
33.50.34-01
33.50.34-01
33.50.34-01
33.90.93-23
33.90.93-23
33.90.93-23
33.90.39-17
33.90.39-79
33.90.39-79
33.90.39-79
33.90.93-23
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-21
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.93-22
33.90.39-50
33.90.08-02
33.90.08-02
33.90.30-36
33.90.30-35

33.90.30-09

Fonte

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

100.000.000

Fatura N°
Restante da
(1/3) da 38°
(2/3) da 38°

Reajuste
1109 - INSS
1110 - INSS
1111 - INSS

750 (2/3)

148336
150678
152932
94291
INSS - 711
INSS - 50372
INSS - 2945
INSS - 50371
INSS - 1649

INSS - 590
INSS - 1650
INSS - 588
INSS - 589
INSS - 2942
INSS - 2943
INSS - 2944
INSS - 2941
INSS - 701
INSS - 702
INSS - 703
INSS - 704
INSS - 705
INSS - 706
INSS - 707
INSS - 708
INSS - 709
INSS - 710
INSS - 712
INSS - 713
INSS - 714
INSS - 715
INSS - 716

2680
AUXILIO
AUXILIO

458438
38509

442618

Valor da fatura
2.570.598,65
3.226.479,35
4.551.458,26
2.186.078,79

2.061,21
40.163,24
24.082,12
16.470,00

9.044,84

8.025,77

8748,67
774.828,00
3377,31
97.964,13
141.645,24
355.814,35
366.319,19
84861,32
195.776,55
284.567,65
118.227,75
293.867,18
46.749,19
22.968,96
50.436,20
16.926,84
119.869,32
72.466,13
33.635,46
13.529,39
23.641,20
27.018,52
20.284,02
158.733,79
54.037,03
100.835,92
374.320,99
47.124,59
13.549,52
120.693,58
6.309.998,66
4534,42
7.832,96
207.067,50
789,43

3.346,14

Glosa

1.448.536,26

745.427,39

Atesto
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017

INSS
INSS
INSS
30/08/2016
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
18/04/2017
06/04/2017
11/05/2017
11/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
20/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
28/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
11/04/2017
22/05/2017
25/05/2017
21/12/2016
Multa

MULTA

Valor a pagar
2.570.598,65
3.226.479,35
3.102.922,00
2.186.078,79

2.061,21
40.163,24
24.082,12
16.470,00

9.044,84

8.025,77

8748,67
29.400,61

3.377,31

97.964,13
141.645,24
355.814,35
366.319,19
84.861,32
195.776,55
284.567,65
118.227,75
293.867,18
46.749,19
22.968,96
50.436,20
16.926,84
119.869,32
72.466,13
33.635,46
13.529,39
23.641,20
27.018,52
20.284,02
168.733,79
54.037,03
100.835,92
374.320,99
47.124,59
13.549,52
120.693,58
6.309.998,66

4534,42

7.832,96

207.067,50
789,43

3.346,14

Vencimento
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017

01

01

01
30/09/2016
21/04/2017
21/04/2017
18/05/2017
06/05/2017
16/05/2017
11/06/2017
12/06/2017
12/06/2017
12/06/2017
20/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
28/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
11/05/2017
27/05/2017
30/05/2017
21/01/2017

N/A

N/A

Situagao
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
Pago
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
PAGO
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
Pago
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO
PAGO

PAGO

Obervagoes

OB
20170B05648
20170B05649
20170B05650
20170B05651

5796
5796
5796
5994
6033
6033
6033
6298
6165
6172
6171
6172
6170
6167
6166
6167
6167
6171
6171
6171
6171
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
6165
20170B06328
6158
6159
6661
6590

6604

Data

07.06.2017

07.06.2017

07.06.2017

07.06.2017

10.06.2017

10.06.2017

10.06.2017

13.06.2017

14.06.2017

14.06.2017

14.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

21.06.2017

21.06.2017

21.06.2017




060.001.451/2017 29/03/2017 611343000192 PJ|MEVATO CONSTRUCOES E 2016NE06228 060.010.808/2015 33.90.39-16 100.000.000 202 140.111,40 13/02/2017 140.111,40| 13/03/2017 |PAGO 6724 22.06.2017
060.001.147/2017 19/04/2017| 2007037000177 PJ/ENCOM ENERGIA COMERCIO LTDA 2016NE06014 060.008.901/2012 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 1943 351.575,98 22/12/2016 351.575,98| 22/01/2017 |Pago 6890 26.06.2017
060.011.278/2016 24/04/2017| 11896538000142 PJ|SOLUMED DISTRIB.DE MEDICAM. E 2016NE05799 060.011.278/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 75232 123,00 17/03/2017 123,00 22/03/2017 |PAGO 6924 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05650 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1939 1.280,00 25/03/2017 1.280,00| 30/03/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.011.238/2016 27/04/2017| 11896538000142 PJ|SOLUMED DISTRIB.DE MEDICAM. E 2016NE05785 060.011.238/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 8736 19.910,10 06/03/2017 19.910,10( 06/04/2017 |PAGO 6911 26.06.2017
060.011.281/2016 19/04/2017| 11896538000142 PJ|SOLUMED DISTRIB.DE MEDICAM. E 2016NE05901 060.011.281/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 74345 30.400,00 06/03/2017 30.400,00| 06/04/2017 |PAGO 6910 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1878 880,13 01/04/2017 880,13| 06/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1914 1.511,07 02/04/2017 1.511,07| 07/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.011.279/2016 03/05/2017| 11896538000142 PJ|SOLUMED DISTRIB.DE MEDICAM. E 2016NE05806 060.011.279/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 76322 5.130,00 03/04/2017 5.130,00( 08/04/2017 |PAGO 6904 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 2026 2.010,89 03/04/2017 2.010,89| 08/04/2017 [PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.011.017/2016 10/04/2017| 8766992000174 PJ|METHABIO FARMACEUTICA DO 2016NE05737 060.011.017/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 1474 88.795,90 09/03/2017 88.795,90| 09/04/2017 |PAGO 6944 26.06.2017
060.011.458/2016 03/05/2017| 11896538000142 PJ|SOLUMED DISTRIB.DE MEDICAM. E 2016NE05854 060.011.458/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 75334 22.988,10 21/03/2017 22.988,10( 21/04/2017 |PAGO 6948 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05650 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1827 15.324,00 24/03/2017 15.324,00( 24/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1939 13.858,00 26/03/2017 13.858,00( 26/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1882 14.424,00 27/03/2017 14.424,00( 27/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1915 14.924,00 28/03/2017 14.924,00( 28/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 1993 14.952,00 29/03/2017 14.952,00( 29/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 2027 15.054,00 30/03/2017 15.054,00( 30/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.003.921/2016 28/04/2017| 3864631000147 PJ/ASTEM COMERCIO, REP. E 2016NE05772 060.014.846/2010 100.000.000 2076 15.214,00 31/03/2017 15.214,00( 30/04/2017 |PAGO 6935 26.06.2017
060.011.019/2016 03/05/2017| 11896538000142 PJ|SOLUMED DISTRIB.DE MEDICAM. E 2016NE05900 060.011.019/2016 33.90.30-09 100.000.000 77823 52240,46 24/04/2017 52240,46| 24/05/2017 |PAGO 6990 26.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3109 1.981,88 10/03/2017 1.981,88 15/03/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3107 1.981,88 10/04/2017 1.981,88 15/04/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3093 2.411,93 10/04/2017 2.411,93 15/04/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3085 7.196,80 1000422017 | 7.196,80 15/04/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3083 11.822,73 1000422017 | 11.822,73 10/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3073 11.822,73 1000422017 | 11.822,73 10/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06006 060.000.590/2016 33.90.30-25 100.000.000 65270 386.809,07 1000422017 | 386.809,07 10/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06006 060.000.590/2016 33.90.30-25 100.000.000 64294 29037,44 1700422017 | 29.037,44 17/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06006 060.000.590/2016 33.90.30-25 100.000.000 64295 63873,23 1700422017 | 63.873,23 17/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06004 060.000.590/2016 33.90.39-17 100.000.000 3115 11822,73 T 18/0412017 | 11822,73 18/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06006 060.000.590/2016 33.90.30-25 100.000.000 64303 18900,89 18/04/2017 18900,89 18/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017
060.002.457/2017| 04/05/2017 | 1449930001161 PJ|SIEMENS HEALTHCARE 2016NE06006 060.000.590/2016 33.90.30-25 100.000.000 65383 11833,55 T 18/0412017 | 11833,55 18/05/2017 |PAGO 7127 29.06.2017




